NOVEMBER '06

|Mnlln
TOYOTA
VOLKS WAGEN
HYUNDAI
FORD

OPEL
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
CITROEN
NISSAN
SEAT

FIAT

SKODA
MERCEDES
RENAULT
KIA MOTORS
BMW
MAZDA
CHEVROLET
MITSUBISHI
AUDI
HONDA
DAIHATSU
SMART
VOLVO
CHRYSLER
ALFA ROMEO
SUBARU
LANCIA
SAAB

MINI

LADA
PORSCHE
LAND ROVER
LEXUS

MG ROVER
SSANGYONG
JAGUAR
CADILLAC
HUMMER
GM
TRIGANO
LANDWIND
FERRARI
L.V.R.S.R.L
CORVETTE
OTHERS

MC LOUIS
MASERATI
HOBBY
MORGAN
BENTLEY
HYMER

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN
H EMEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.
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9.3%
7.3%
8.3%
6.2%
7.0%
5.4%
5.6%
5.0%
3.4%
3.8%
3.1%
4.2%
3.3%
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0.0%
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

FEB

2179
1509
1655
1305
1444
1215
1253

10.3%
7.1%
7.8%
6.2%
6.8%
5.7%
5.9%
4.8%
3.9%
3.8%
3.3%
3.4%
2.9%
2.6%
3.0%
2.7%
2.5%
2.2%
2.4%
1.9%
2.0%
1.1%
1.1%
0.9%
1.2%
1.2%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%
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0.2%
0.1%
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0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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MAR

2172
1739
2052
1839
1840
1466
1148
1101
1302
954
837
914
813
683
841
687
615
434
754
486
495
174
285
259
238
180
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8.7%
6.9%
8.2%
7.3%
7.3%
5.8%
4.6%
4.4%
5.2%
3.8%
3.3%
3.6%
3.2%
2.7%
3.4%
2.7%
2.5%
1.7%
3.0%
1.9%
2.0%
0.7%
1.1%
1.0%
0.9%
0.7%
1.0%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

APR

2251
1690
1987
2252
1412
1330
925
1098
931
964
985
690
666
708
744
652
678
656
392
439
414
160
220
230
173
179
211
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9.6%
7.2%
8.4%
9.6%
6.0%
5.6%
3.9%
4.7%
4.0%
4.1%
4.2%
2.9%
2.8%
3.0%
3.2%
2.8%
2.9%
2.8%
1.7%
1.9%
1.8%
0.7%
0.9%
1.0%
0.7%
0.8%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

MAY

2497
2365
1675
2162
1870
1455
1092
1158
1033
890
1240
1122
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9.4%
8.9%
6.3%
8.2%
7.1%
5.5%
4.1%
4.4%
3.9%
3.4%
4.7%
4.2%
2.8%
3.4%
2.3%
2.9%
2.0%
2.5%
1.9%
1.9%
2.1%
1.4%
1.1%
1.1%
0.7%
0.8%
0.7%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

JUN

2800
2382
2274
2002
1751
1202
1315
1125
951
862
1139
899
742
791
501
705
566
585
501
510
528
310
564
272
209
236
163
117
117

10.5%
8.9%
8.5%
7.5%
6.6%
4.5%
4.9%
4.2%
3.6%
3.2%
4.3%
3.4%
2.8%
3.0%
2.2%
2.6%
2.1%
2.2%
1.9%
1.9%
2.0%
1.2%
2.1%
1.0%
0.8%
0.9%
0.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

JUL

2638
2146
2233
2063
1675
1247
1144
1159
1140
1241
1251
922
743
791
704
645
630
580
514
546
350
327
311
385
205
201
165
116
116

9.9%
8.1%
8.4%
7.7%
6.3%
4.7%
4.3%
4.4%
4.3%
4.7%
4.7%
3.5%
2.8%
3.0%
2.6%
2.4%
2.4%
2.2%
1.9%
2.0%
1.3%
1.2%
1.2%
1.4%
0.8%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

AUG

1889
1407
1601
1503
1084
989
966
1044
781
843
690
692
663
668
407
427
343
386
424
467
421
355
196
157
148
117

9.8%
7.3%
8.3%
7.8%
5.6%
5.1%
5.0%
5.4%
4.1%
4.4%
3.6%
3.6%
3.4%
3.5%
2.1%
2.2%
1.8%
2.0%
2.2%
2.4%
2.2%
1.8%
1.0%
0.8%
0.8%
0.6%
0.6%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

SEP

1781
1486
1033
1141
1298
839
822
931
820
733
639
707
672
678
332
591
348
405
388
490
383
529
253
168
118
192
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9.7%
8.1%
5.6%
6.2%
7.1%
4.6%
4.5%
5.1%
4.5%
4.0%
3.5%
3.9%
3.7%
3.7%
1.8%
3.2%
1.9%
2.2%
2.1%
2.7%
2.1%
2.9%
1.4%
0.9%
0.6%
1.0%
0.6%
0.4%
0.2%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

oCT

1954
1647
1017
1641
1366
902
854
897
790
929
709
775
650
639
565
501
259
484
386
397
374
444
266
238
175
160

~
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1
1

10.0%
8.4%
5.2%
8.4%
7.0%
4.6%
4.4%
4.6%
4.0%
4.7%
3.6%
4.0%
3.3%
3.3%
2.9%
2.6%
1.3%
2.5%
2.0%
2.0%
1.9%
2.3%
1.4%
1.2%
0.9%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

NOV

1759
1631
1039
1176
1516

2

9.5%
8.8%
5.6%
6.3%
8.2%
3.7%
5.0%
4.8%
4.3%
3.9%
3.8%
4.1%
3.3%
3.7%
3.2%
3.0%
1.2%
2.2%
1.6%
3.1%
1.6%
2.5%
0.9%
1.0%
0.7%
0.7%
0.8%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%

0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

TOTAL

24692
20177
19045
18932
17337
12935
12130
11887
10381
10053
9815
9472
7910
7662
6858
6828
5809
5808
5467
5299
4920
3657
3170
2664
2163
2119
1891
1150
982
975
704
469
374
337
330
205

|M:I(n
9.7% TOYOTA
7.9%VOLKS WAGEN
7.5%HYUNDAI
7.4%FORD

6.8% OPEL

5.1% PEUGEOT
4.8% SUZUKI
4.7%CITROEN
4.1%NISSAN

3.9% SEAT
3.8%FIAT
3.7%SKODA

3.1% MERCEDES
3.0% RENAULT
2.7%KIA MOTORS
2.7%BMW

2.3% MAZDA

2.3% CHEVROLET
2.1%MITSUBISHI
2.1%AUDI
1.9%HONDA
1.4%DAIHATSU
1.2% SMART
1.0%VOLVO

0.8% CHRYSLER
0.8% ALFA ROMEO
0.7% SUBARU
0.5% LANCIA

0.4% SAAB

0.4% MINI

0.3% LADA

0.2% PORSCHE
0.1% LAND ROVER
0.1%LEXUS
0.1%MG ROVER
0.1% SSANGYONG
0.1%JAGUAR
0.0% CADILLAC
0.0% HUMMER
0.0% GM

0.0% TRIGANO
0.0% LANDWIND
0.0% FERRARI
0.0%I1.V.R.S.R.L
0.0% CORVETTE
0.0% OTHERS
0.0%MC LOUIS
0.0% MASERATI
0.0%HOBBY

0.0% MORGAN
0.0%BENTLEY
0.0%HYMER



PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

|M:I(n
0.0%LOTUS
0.0% LAMBORGHINI

0.0%MOBILVETTA
0.0%ASTON MARTIN

NOVEMBER '06 YTD
|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL
LOTUS 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 0.0%

LAMBORGHINI 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0%

DETHLEFFS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%

MOBILVETTA 1 0.0%

ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0%

TOTAL/XYNOA | 29793 | 21198 | 25072 | 23541 | 26432 | 26658 | 26643 | 19271 | 18355 | 19619 | 18520 | | 255102

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN

H EMEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
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